
60,000 lbs.

(3) 15,000 lbs.

65”

96”

35’

102”

235/75R 17.5 Dually

GVRW

Payload Rating

Reel Width

Reel Diameter

Trailer Length

Trailer Width

Tires

24" Hydraulic Operated Bronze Brake       13 Hydraulic Power Unit       (4) Hydraulic Stabilizer Jacks

(3) 22,500 lbs. Air Brake Axles with Abs       4" Bar With Centering Cones      LED Lights      

  Removable Reel Stands      

OPTIONS:  Galvanized Finish     Aluminum Rims     Gear Driven Rewinder

triple reel trailer

rallytrailermfg.com
801.609.2620  |  255 N 1125 W Mona, UT 84545

Part# trt-315


