## **PART# TRT-315**





## TRPLE REEL TRALER

GVRW	60,000 lbs.
Payload Rating	(3) 15,000 lbs.
Reel Width	65"
Reel Diameter	96"
Trailer Length	35'
Trailer Width	102"
Tires	235/75R 17.5 Dually

## 24" Hydraulic Operated Bronze Brake ● 13 Hydraulic Power Unit ● (4) Hydraulic Stabilizer Jacks

(3) 22,500 lbs. Air Brake Axles with Abs • 4" Bar With Centering Cones • LED Lights

**Removable Reel Stands** 

## **OPTIONS:** Galvanized Finish • Aluminum Rims • Gear Driven Rewinder

801.609.2620 | 255 N 1125 W Mona, UT 84545 rallytrailermfg.com